USBA/WBA World Circuit

Points by Event - 2023/2024 Competition Year

Male
420 Brown

508 Hickey

606 Montpetit

738 Goodrich

859 Mendoza

869 Bruno

928 Cassidy

933 Gregoire

936 Jezierny

971 Librandi

Thursday, June 13, 2024

Roger
4 P.Foot-Wood
Paul
5 P.Foot-Wood
Marcanthony
16 P. Elbow - Concrete
8.5 P. Elbow - Wood
Ken
4 P.Foot-Wood
Miguel
4 P.Hand-Wood
5 P. Elbow - Wood
5 P.Foot-Wood
Stephen
7.5 P.Stomp - Concrete
7 P.Hand - Wood

. Hand - Concrete

. Foot - Wood
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. Elbow - Wood
Creat. Wood

w NN

P. Elbow - Concrete

Shane
5.5

7
8
9

. Hand - Wood
. Stomp - Concrete

. Elbow - Concrete
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. Hand - Concrete
Joshua
3 P.Foot-Wood

Patrick
4 P. Elbow - Wood

5 P.Foot-Wood
Robert
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1.5
2.5

983 Landry-McWillia Kyle
3

3
3
990 Stokes Josh
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1001 Morey Patrick

3

1012 Accomando Isaac
4

P. Foot - Wood
P. Elbow - Wood

P. Elbow - Concrete
P. Elbow - Wood
P. Hand - Wood

P. Hand - Wood

DP. Hand - Wood

P. Foot - Wood

P. Stomp - Concrete

P. Elbow - Wood

P. Foot - Wood

P. Hand - Concrete

1018 Brooks Christopher

8
9.5
14
11

Female

P. Hand - Wood
P. Elbow - Concrete
P. Elbow - Wood

P. Hand - Concrete

806 LeBlanc Barbara

4
2
10
5
8
5
4.5
860 Mingione Lisa
5
18
8
5
16.5

Thursday, June 13, 2024

Creat. Open

P. Foot - Wood

P. Hand - Wood

DP. Hand - Wood

P. Stomp - Concrete
P. Elbow - Concrete

P. Elbow - Wood

Creat. Wood

P. Elbow - Wood
P. Foot - Wood
P. Hand - Wood

P. Stomp - Concrete
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871 Tripp Avery

16.5

2.5
11.5
5

1011 Accomando Lydia
5

4
4
4
4

Junior Male

342 LeBlLanc Nathan

4
782 Murphy cl

7.5
12
13
10
25

4
6.5

Creat. Open

P. Foot - Wood

P. Elbow - Wood
Creat. Wood

P. Stomp - Concrete

P. Elbow - Concrete

High Jump

P. Foot - Wood
P. Hand - Wood
Creat. Wood

P. Stomp - Concrete

P. Elbow - Wood

. Hand - Concrete
. Hand - Wood

. Foot - Wood

. Elbow - Wood
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. Elbow - Concrete
Creat. Open

P. Stomp - Concrete

870 Bruno Kristjan

3

25

3

872 Thomas Evan
55

8.5

2

7.5

959 Shin Logan
7

2.5

Thursday, June 13, 2024

P. Stomp - Concrete
P. Hand - Wood

P. Elbow - Concrete

P. Elbow - Wood
P. Foot - Wood
P. Hand - Wood
Creat. Wood

P. Elbow - Wood
P. Hand - Wood
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960 Shin

997 Kintigh

1004 Guyette

1006 Kouba

1007 Allen

1013 McClung

1015 Schieb

Junior Female
865 Warmund

874 Serrano

945 Grogin

976 Rapisarda

Thursday, June 13, 2024

6 P.Foot-Wood

Jin Tak
10 P. Elbow - Wood

4 P.Hand-Wood

1.5 P.Stomp - Concrete

3 Creat. Open

lan

3 P.Stomp - Concrete

4 P.Foot - Wood (Machine)

Takeo
2.5 P.Hand-Wood

Maxwell
4 P.Foot-Wood

Lukka
4 P.Foot-Wood
2.5 Creat. Wood
Connor
5 High Jump

Barron
4 P. Elbow - Wood

2.5 Creat. Wood

Brooklyn
4 DP. Hand - Wood

3 Creat. Wood

3 P.Hand - Wood
Sophia
15.5 P. Foot - Wood

3 P.Hand-Wood
Taylor

6 P.Elbow - Wood

4 Creat. Wood

4 P.Foot-Wood

2.5 P.Hand-Wood

Julietta
12 P. Foot-Wood
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988 Welch

995 Adams

999 Dubard

1003 Guyette

Thursday, June 13, 2024

12 P. Elbow - Wood
13 Creat. Wood
Paige
6 P.Elbow -Wood
6.5 P.Foot-Wood

Emma
5 Creat. Wood

Paisley
5 DP. Hand - Wood

5 P. Elbow - Wood
5 P.Hand - Wood

Gianna
3 P.Hand-Wood

3 Creat. Wood
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